
Dimensions

Standard, grooves for O-Rings
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Technical Data
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EC310 RollerDrive Performance Overall Specifications

Diameter

Nominal voltage

No load current

Rated current

Maximum peak current

Rated power

Noise level

Minimum length

1.9”

22-26 VDC

0.4 A

2.0 A

5.0 A

32 W

55 dB(A)

9.76”-12.90”

General technical data, RollerDrive EC310

Product Features
•	 Safe, low voltage
•	 Fast and easy to install
•	 Flexible design
•	 Wide speed range
•	 Maintenance free

Product Benefits
•	 Up to 30% energy savings
•	 Fast ROI
•	 Several configurations possibile
•	 Wide range of applications
•	 Low running costs

Interroll EC310 
24 Volt DC RollerDrive

Please create a reference number with the following configurator.
How to order

Poly-O bearing housing Poly-Vee bearing housing

TUBE TYPE	 GALVANIZED	 STAINLESS
STRAIGHT	 R01	 R04
2 STANDARD GROOVES	 P28	 P35
VARIABLE GROOVES	 R06	 R61
PVC SLEEVING (STRAIGHT)	 E62	 R15
PVC SLEEVING (2 STD GROOVES)	 P32	 P37
PVC SLEEVING (VARIABLE GROOVES)	 P31	 -
1/8" THICK POLYURETHANE SLEEVING (STRAIGHT)	 P44	 E65
1/8" POLYURETHANE SLEEVING (2 STD GROOVES)	 G74	 F36
1/8" POLYURETHANE SLEEVING
(VARIABLE GROOVES)	 G75	 S75
STRAIGHT (FOR POLY-O/POLY-V ONLY)	 G88	 S06
PVC SLEEVING STRAIGHT 
(FOR POLY-O/POLY-V ONLY)	 G93	 -
1/8" THICK POLYURETHANE SLEEVING STRAIGHT 
(FOR POLY-O/POLY-V ONLY)	 G83	 S07

INSTALLING LENGTH (EL) = BETWEEN FRAME - .12" .61"

2.15" STD.

3.40" STD.

R3/162X "
GROOVES

7/16" TAPERHEX SHAFT
SPRING-LOADED

1.90"

.56"

.50"

1.03"

1.69Ø " 1.69Ø "

.56"

7/16" HEX SHAFT
SPRING-LOADED

7/16" HEX SHAFT
SPRING-LOADED

R3/162X "
GROOVES

9X "MICRO-V"
PROFILE

1.45"

1.45"

.50"

19"
CABLE

LENGTH

7/16" HEX SHAFT
WITH M12 x 1 THREAD

The Interroll RollerDrive EC310 is a high-performance, brushless 24 volt DC internally 
motorized roller.

NOTATION
EL = INSTALLING LENGTH
ZP = ZINC PLATED
SS = STAINLESS STEEL

U

AVAILABLE STANDARD TUBE GROUPS

IDLER SHAFT
SL = 7/16” HEX SPRING-LOADED, ZP
FF = FEMALE THREAD 5/16”-18, SS
FT = FEMALE THREAD M8, SS
PS = POLY-V, 7/16” HEX SPRING-LOADED, SS
PF = POLY-V, FEMALE THREAD M8, ZP
RS = POLY-O, 7/16” HEX SPRING-LOADED, SS
RF = POLY-O, FEMALE THREAD M8, ZPFIXED SHAFT

K = MALE THREAD, M12x1, SS
GEARBOX / SPEED RANGE
D	= 9:1 RATIO, 17 - 344 	fpm
F	 = 12:1 RATIO, 13 - 258 	fpm
H	= 16:1 RATIO, 10 - 193 	fpm
K	= 20:1 RATIO, 8 - 155 	fpm
L	 = 24:1 RATIO, 6	 - 129 	fpm
Q	= 36:1 RATIO, 4	 - 86 fpm
V	= 48:1 RATIO, 3	 - 64 fpm
X	= 64:1 RATIO, 2	 - 48 fpm
Z	= 96:1 RATIO, 2 - 32 fpm

MOTOR TYPE
9 = 24V EC310

8RD EL


